Sa~~=!~i::::~zepur registered in Sub Registrar Office Singh Situated in the area of Talwand1 Bha1 Tehs1I an • 

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING) 
CANARA BANK TALWANDI BHAI BRANCH 

Talwandi Bhai vide document no 2020-21/118/1/325 dated 02.09.2020 In the name of Ranjeet Thakur So 
Naresh Kumar. 

6. Reserve Price : Rs. 9,55,000/- (Rs.Nine Lakhs and Fifty Five Thousand Only) 

7. Other terms & conditions 

a) The property/ies will be sold in "AS IS WHERE IS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS" condition, including 

encumbrances if any. (There are no encumbances to the knowledge of the Bank. For details of 

encumbrance, for local self Government against the property are not known to bank as no notice